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
hullt-lni. Unusual desert Isnd- 
acaplnc $37.450 with reason-

7 x Gross
0-vear-old duplex and a atuc- 
co home. Pxci'llcnt rental hli- 
torv Income of $350 per mo. 

    uhmlt

12 Space Mobile Park
Smull modern park. Bnch 
spare, has natural gas t phone 
lacks and handle* 50' or larg­ 
er trailers. 14 thakn roof cov­ 
ered carports. Large work­ 
shop hulldlnK. covered pntlo 
and BB.ni" area. 2 bedroom 
home for owner manager Ei- 
cellent retirement Investment 
at 157.000 with 120.000 down.

Small Commercial 
Building

5-ve*r-nId stucco

FHA Only $22,500
Drenm kitchen with s-hed- 
room. 3 baths. W/W carpeting, 
dmpei. large patio. 3-car ga­ 
rage. C.B fence, pro iand- 
«c*ped. Near everything. Low 
down. H301.

WE SPECIALIZE IN FHA. Q.I. AND CAL-VET FINANCING

$18,950 Full Price '
.1 bedroom, tile kitchen and i 
bath, immaculate In and out. 
carpeting and drapes. Beautt- I 
ful area. Professionally land- 
acaped. fenced yard. H103. 

FR 1-4G21

Southwest Park
3-hedroom. W/W carpets
drupes, stone fireplace. Low
down, good financing. H106.

FR 1-4621

G.I. or FHA 
LOVELY CORNER

Beautifully kept Inrg* 3-bed- 
room, all built-in kitchen, unit 
heat, expensive W/W carpet- 
Ing, d rapes and curtilna 
throughout, fireplace. Inter 
com. Thla li one of the nicest 
In the area. H 230. FA 0-4150.

Low Down, $16,000
Heal nice area. Near every­ 
thing, schools, churchei nnd 
shopping. 3 bedroom*, tile kit­ 
chen and bath. W/W carp.-t- 
[ng. draoes. _Splc and span.

* TWO OFFICES *
OPEN 'TIL SOLD 

Must Sell
Only $22,500 for o
Beautiful home. 3-be,lroom. 3 
bath*. W/W cnrpeti dran«a 
FA heat. tile, entrance way 
professional landscnDlng. H2oi 

TA 0-4150

Hollywood Riviera 
Income

12 units. 2 bedrooms each. 
Good Income and financing. 
Don't mlas this. 11107.

fnb-
20.-.08 Osage. I* the 
this beautiful, gor 
ulous. 3 and family with nu­ 
merous extras. Including rov- 
ered natlo Rooms ar,- tpnclous. 

No walking tideways In this 
dream home You owe It to 
yourself to take a look at It. 

TU 1-3533

OSTRICH!

ELEPHANT 
No Joke!

A 4-he>iruom and Hx3S rum- 
pin n.om. big enough (or jour 
uet elephant, also a 9x12 
br.^kfast mom. l\ baths, 
beautiful rock fireplace, built- 
in cabinets nii.l h<Kiksh.'lv.,s 
throughout, wall/wall carpet­ 
ing throughout. Lovely pallo 
rear vard. which mean* DO 
yard work. Only 137.950. 

FR 8-9222

D 
O 
T 
Y

IF?

No Down to G.I.
Large 3-bedroom with every­ 
thing In It. Built-in*, large 
kitchen, unit heat. W/W car- 
p"tmg. drape,. Only $21.500. 
HIM. FR 1-4621.

sholi.
Ide

at 173.

R-3

t. Hwy.

I » to rtiaos* from -2-1 bed- 
1 rooms and 1 2-on-a-lot All 
j 3 lianUood floors, .hone 8an 

l'e,|i,. si,a. Lots 50x140 Can 
j I.H »»rked with low dowB 
I pa\iiirnt Better hurrv.

1 320-2/70

beauty 
fu-e. etc N 
Only $K,',00

ASK US ABOUT OUt 
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

ROY SHAW
1303-05 W«»t Pot. Cst. tiy.

DA 6-3361
Eves 320-0793

$3000 DN..- 3 & Den
8T CATHKRINK'S 

2 BATHS, t FlllKl'l.Al'KS

Drlvt by 3746 W. 168 St.
(1 BLK. OFF REDOND BOH. 
BLVD. BAST OK PHAIHIK) 
1 block to St. Catherine'* 
Catholic Church t School. 
Large   t u c c o . shake roof. 
hardwood floors. 3 u».-d brick 
fireplaces plus BBqu» lire- 
place In kitchen, built-ini. KA 
hem, huge den ISxSX)' with 
wall of built-in lahmet* (Cov­ 
ered patio, buill-in vacuum, 
sprinklers front & rear, huge 
lut. 2 back yards, all cement 
block fenced Otrpets and 
drapes Only 132000. aelllni

NMd listing.. Will buy .qulti.i and w.lcom* tradtt

5500 TORRANCB
FR 1-4621

_ _ - OPEN t

Custom Built 

3 Bedroom
South Torranc*

Thl* cust 
}%i bath 
hullt-ln

m built. 3-bedroo 
homo with firepla 
rang* and

forced air heat. I. profession- 
ally decorated. Don't buy

4 Bedroom 

Near Sears
4 bedroom. 1»» bath horn*, 
near Broadway and Sears. 
Hardwood floors, wall/wall 
carpets, drape*, natural cab­ 
inets, covered patio, sprink­ 
ler *ystem front and back. 
Fenced yard. Prlc» 123.500. 
term*.

3 Bedroom & Pool 

South Torrance
Lovely I bedroom home -f 
3} x 30 enclosed covered patio, 
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